SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

McKenna Nickel
Haley Adams
Samantha Ellis
Sabrina Fortunato
Marissa Mccarville
Emma Fedora

~N o oA WD

Patricia Fortunato

Club

Cloverdale SC

Grandview SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Summerland FSC

Prince George FSC

Mission FSC

Summerland FSC

SKATECAMNADA

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

21-May-2016

2016 Super Series Victoria Day Interclub

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

5:05:39PM

Surrey, BC
05.20.2016 to 05.22.2016

Gold Interpretive Women

Category Result Summary

INL2

35.50
32.99
32.05
29.65
28.92
28.50
27.68

35.50
32.99
32.05
29.65
28.92
28.50
27.68
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